[Type here]
The Whippet PRO Series is a full 5G directional 4X4 MIMO cellular, high-performance
antenna. The Whippet prevents interference from noise sources, including competing
low-band cellular transmissions, while transmitting all the 5G band frequencies for high-
speed enterprise data applications from 600-6000 MHz.
The Whippet provides primary or failover network solutions with the 4x4 MIMO cellular
elements in an IP54-rated housing. The Whippet is optimized for high gain in a directional
pattern and excellent port-to-port isolation across mid-band.

• Parsec is currently phasing out inventory with LTE on our Cellular cables (now labeled CELL). For cables
labeled LTE, please refer port "CELL" in the data sheets and installation instructions.
Part Number Key
Part number example for a 4:1 Whippet antenna, White: PRO4WP4LW-NF
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of Antennas in Housing/Configuration 4:1 PRO4
Antenna Abbreviation for Whippet WP PRO4WP
Number of Cellular Elements #L PRO4WP4L
Radome Color: W=White W PRO4WP4LW
N Type Female Connector -NF PRO4WP4LW-NF
Custom connectors and cable kits are available. Please contact us for more information at sales@parsec-t.com.
Ordering
Our Whippet antenna come in white with N Type Female connectors and no cable kits.
An LSR240 or LSR400 cable kit with N Type Male connectors is required to connect.
Configurations Part Number Description
4:1 PRO4WP4LW-NF 4 Cellular, White, N(F) Connectors
8:1 PRO8WP8LW-NF 2 Sets of 4 Cellular, White, N(F) Connectors
• N Type connectors are recommended for outdoor usage due to it being waterproof.
• N Type is also best used for cable runs longer than 25 ft due to it being a stronger connection.
Additional Hardware Accessories
Part Number
Pole Mount Kit PTA0532
Lightning Arrester – SMA(F) to SMA(F) PTA0476
Lightning Arrester – N(F) to N(M) PTA0736
SMA Wrench, Key Chain PTA0194
Service: Cable Sleeving (Priced Per Ft) Cable Sleeving
Parsec Antennas
972-804-4600